CAA PORTSMOUTH ROUND
JUNIOR POSTAL LEAGUE

2021/2022
UNDER 10 RECURVE BOY FEBRUARY TOTAL
NAME CLUB SCORE HITS GOLDS SCORE HITS GOLDS

1 James Willis Stalybridge Junior AC 307 57 1 1081 209 6
UNDER 12 RECURVE GIRL

1 Meredith Burton Cheshire County Bowmen 439 60 4 1717 227 9

2 Lily Vamplew New Century Bowmen 267 50 2 1055 193 5

3 Amber Summer Stalybridge Junior AC 228 a4 2 731 144 3
UNDER 12 RECURVE BOY

1 Nathan Sharp Cheshire County Bowmen 321 55 4 607 108 5

2 Benjamin Lwin Alsager Cof A 246 56 2

3 Harry Nuttall Stalybridge Junior AC 149 32 1 232 55 1

4 Kenzie Willerton Stalybridge Junior AC 216 55 0
UNDER 12 COMPOUND BOY

1 Allan Hoskins Cheshire County Bowmen 481 60 1 1971 239 11
UNDER 14 RECURVE GIRL

1 Scarlet Hardy Goldcrest Juniors 432 60 10 1829 240 27

2 Charlotte Willis Stalybridge Junior AC 292 56 1
UNDER 14 RECURVE BOY

1 Charlie Leach Stalybridge Junior AC 409 60 0 1496 232 6

2 Logan Riley Stalybridge Junior AC 386 60 2 1403 231 8

3 John Royds-Lavery Stalybridge Junior AC 1153 178 13

4 Andrew Robinson Goldcrest Juniors 773 113 30

5 Thomas Bigood Alsager Cof A 429 59 5 429 59 5
UNDER 16 RECURVE GIRL

1 Louisa Todd Alsager Cof A 492 60 13 1873 240 43

2 Grace Reedy Goldcrest Juniors 427 60 1431 180 26

3 Freya MacNaughton Bebington Archers 439 60 1293 177 13

4 Abigail Brown New Century Bowmen 755 114 9

5 Ellen-Anne Harman Stalybridge Junior AC 426 80 2

6 Eli Carsberg Goldcrest Juniors 370 60 1 370 60 1
UNDER 16 COMPOUND GIRL

1 Patience Wood Bebington Archers 586 60 46 2332 240 172
UNDER 16 RECURVE BOY

1 Ethan Turner-Phythian  Stalybridge Junior AC 442 59 6 1730 238 21

2 George Oliver Alsager Cof A 478 60 9 1725 238 20

3 Luke Davidson Bebington Archers 461 60 10 1577 237 17

4 Thomas Morgan Alsager Cof A 550 60 26 1563 180 55

5 Ben Grateley Alsager Cof A 435 59 7 1301 179 15

6 Edward Lewis Goldcrest Juniors 1100 169 30

7 Finlay Heydon Goldcrest Juniors 1097 120 45

8 Seth Carey Cheshire County Bowmen 430 60 2 1071 173 6

9 Alfie Lwin Alsager Cof A 462 60 8

10 Oliver Oakden Stalybridge Junior AC 462 60 4

11 Hayden Cooling Goldcrest Juniors 453 60 8 453 60 8
UNDER 16 COMPOUND BOY

1 Callum Little Cheshire County Bowmen 1428 180 5

2 Ethan Oliver Alsager Cof A 500 60 3 1427 174 14



UNDER 18 RECURVE GIRL
NAME

Aisling MacNaughton

Rachel Garratt

Hannah Griffin
Caitlin Bailey
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UNDER 18 COMPUND GIRL
1 Fearne Hinchliffe

UNDER 18 RECURVE BOY
1 Rhys Morrillo
Samuel Johnson
Joshua Borders
Aeron Townsend

Louie Dobson
Oscar Massey
Thomas Whettam
Harry Kelly

Alex Wilde

Alex Steed

Aaron Poole
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UNDER 18 BAREBOW BOY
1 Jack Morgan
2 Ethan Ballinger

UNDER 18 LONGBOW BOY
1 Adrian Sidebottom
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CLUB
Bebington Archers
Alsager Cof A

Amelia Rosenburg-Powel Goldcrest Juniors

Alsager Cof A
New Century Bowmen

North Cheshire Bowmen

North Cheshire Bowmen
Alsager Cof A
Stalybridge Junior AC
Stalybridge Junior AC

Benjamin Borg Heffeman Alsager C of A

Cheshire County Bowmen
Stalybridge Junior AC
Goldcrest Juniors
Stalybridge Junior AC
Stalybridge Junior AC
Alsager Cof A

Alsager Cof A

Cheshire County Bowmen
Bebington Archers

Stalybridge Junior AC

CLUB
Alsager Cof A
Goldcrest Juniors
Stalybridge Junior AC
Cheshire County Bowmen

CLUB
Cheshire County Bowmen

SCORE
504
524
431
478

571

578

394

426
387
192

445

350

405

FEBRUARY

HITS
60
60
60
60

60

60

60

59
57
60

60

56

59

RECURVE TEAM RESULTS

SCORE
2044
1743
1722
1382

FEBRUARY

HITS
240
240
238
235

COMPOUND TEAM RESULTS

SCORE

FEBRUARY

HITS

GOLDS
12
10
14

9

31

38

14

GOLDS
58
33
15
24

GOLDS

SCORE
2041
2011
1654
1581

493

2263

2288
1548
1406
1301
1280
1103
664
473
445
393
388
350

1391
1085

217

SCORE
7742
7427
6917
2940

SCORE
2918

TOTAL
HITS
239
239
237
237
60

240

240
239
178
179
176
180
114
60
60
60
60
56

226
172

43

TOTAL
HITS
958
960
952
464

TOTAL
HITS
359

GOLDS
60
54
26
25

106

140

25
15
13
23
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17
18

GOLDS
187
170
79
35

GOLDS
15



